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WELCOME TO 
TRUE WAVE MARKETING

Welcome to the World of
Possibilities

www.truewaveindia.comVisit Our website - 

Beyond Boundaries. Beyond Limits.

Step into a new era of business,
freedom, and financial growth.
True Wave Marketing isn’t just a
company – it’s a movement to uplift
every dreamer into a doer.

From a Single Product to a Powerful
Future… Start Your Journey with Us
Today!



An opportunity to earn through royalty income,
direct sales, team bonuses, and profit sharing –
up to 18 levels.

WEALTH

Time freedom, financial stability, and a
supportive community that celebrates your
growth.

HAPPINESS

Join True Wave Marketing 

Premium wellness products, organic groceries,
and lifestyle essentials to protect your family.

HEALTH

Where Every Family Finds the Balance of Body, 
Bank & Bliss.

Are You Looking For
™



BUSINESS

Types of People

E
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EMPLOYEES

EMPLOYEESSELF INVESTOR

Move left to right = FINANCIAL FREEDOM 

They work for money.
"You have a job."

They create systems.
"Systems work for them."

They own a job.
"You are your business.

They multiply money.
"Money works for them."



One Booking, Endless
Opportunities - Start
Today!

      www.truewaveindia.com 
™

"Empowering Success with AI-Driven Network Marketing"



™

Your One-Stop Shop
for All E-Commerce
Needs
All type of products available
with us



Glyminoh Rice1

EV - Bikes 2

Real Estate3

Alkaline Water Device4

Domestic Travel Packages 5

6

7

8

9

International Travel Packages 

TWM - TV 

Air Conditioner 

Washing Machine 

 Air Purifiers10

Refrigerator 11

Mobile Phones 12

Laptops13

Beauty Products 14

Health Products 15

16

17

18

9

Woman Care Products 

Daily Essential Products

Grocery Products

One product, One Opportunity & Life
time income

Introducing Our Products in E-Commerce



Glyminoh Rice  EV - Bikes Electronic Products

Introducing Our Products in E-Commerce



Domestic Packages International Packages Alkaline Water Device

Introducing Our Products in E-Commerce



Water purifier Furniture Saree

Introducing Our Products in E-Commerce
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™

Herbal Products Daily Essentials Products Beauty Products

Grocery Products Health Product

Introducing E-Commerce Products



Introducing E-Commerce Products



Premium Quality Products

 Exclusive Benefits:

Product Name: GLYMINOH RICE       Quantity: 100 kg (₹250 per kg)  

Total Worth: ₹25,000/-BV

 Glyminoh Rice – Special 
Business Opportunity! 

One-Time Purchase – Get Independent Distributor ID  

Business Platform Access – Earn Unlimited Income

Tax Invoice Provided

Non-Working Global Brand Ambassador Income – 1 to 18 Levels 

Luxury Trips & Bonanzas

 Don't have ₹25,000? No worries!

 Just Pay ₹11,800/-BV as Advance Booking Amount  Start

Your Journey with True Wave Marketing Today! 

™



 True Wave EV-Bike Price List – 2025 
 Moon Star – ₹58,000/-BV & Lithium Battery : ₹68,000/-BV

Graphene Battery : 6hr Charging – 60km Mileage – 1 Year Warranty
Lithium Battery: 4hr Charging – 80km Mileage – 2 Year Warranty

Moon Star Plus – ₹60,000/-BV & Lithium Battery : ₹70,000/-BV

Graphene Battery : 6hr Charging – 60km Mileage – 1 Year Warranty
Lithium Battery: 4hr Charging – 80km Mileage – 2 Year Warranty

Dail 100 (Black Color) – ₹75,000/-BV

 Graphene Battery: 4hr Charging – 80km Mileage – 2 Year Warranty

 Dail Cutie (White Color) – ₹85,000/-BV

  Graphene Battery: 4hr Charging – 90km Mileage – 2 Year Warranty

Special Offer:

Purchase an EV-Bike & Unlock Global Level Income 1 To 18
Luxury Trips & Bonanzas

™



🏡 Introducing – True Wave Real
Estate
Your Trusted Path to Property Investment & Financial Growth

✅ Premium Residential Open Plots
Secure your dream home location in rapidly developing zones across
Telangana & Andhra Pradesh.

✅ Farm Lands
Peaceful, green investments perfect for long-term wealth, organic
farming, or weekend retreats.

✅ DTCP & HMDA Approved Projects
We offer legally approved, well-planned plots with complete
transparency and government certification.

✅ Strategic Locations Across All TS & AP Highways:
📍 Sagar Highway
📍 Warangal Highway
📍 Srisailam Highway
📍 Bangalore Highway
📍 Mumbai Highway
📍 Narayankhed & More...

Whether you're a first-time buyer or seasoned investor, our plots give you value,
security, and peace of mind. Partner with a brand you trust – True Wave Marketing.

™



 True Wave TV Models & Prices:

TWM Smart TVs – 40", 43", 50", 55"

 Experience Crystal-Clear Visuals & Smart Technology! 

 Elevate Your Entertainment with True Wave TV!

True Wave TV - 40 Inch: ₹32,999/-BV

True Wave TV - 43 Inch: ₹35,999/-BV

True Wave TV - 50 Inch: ₹51,999/-BV

True Wave TV - 55 Inch: ₹59,999/-BV

Upgrade Your Home with the Best in Entertainment! 

Enjoy Stunning Picture Quality & Seamless Connectivity! 
™

™



Exclusive Domestic Travel Packages

Goa Travel Package

Special Domestic Packages (3D2N with Flight) - ₹29,999/-BV

Vizag Travel Package Tirupati Travel Package

Includes flight tickets, premium accommodation, & sightseeing.

™

Ooty Travel Package: Srinagar Travel Package: Rajasthan – Desert
Adventure Package: 

Munnar Travel
Package

™



 Thailand – ₹55,000/-

International Travel Packages (5 Days / 4 Nights) 

Dubai – ₹65,000/- Singapore – ₹75,000/-

Malaysia – ₹75,000/-  Bali (Indonesia) –
₹79,000/-

 Package Inclusions:

Round-trip Flight  
4-Star Hotel Accommodation
Daily Breakfast & Dinner
Sightseeing & Guided Tours
Airport Transfers

 Explore the Best of Asia with True Wave Marketing

™



Device Price List

True Wave Marketing – Alkaline
Water Device Opportunity

Buy And Sales - Start your journey with just ₹11,800.BV

True H2o Jr : 2,19,000/-BV

True H2o SD : 2,78,100

True H2o Beauty : 2,00,000/-BV

Earn Through 18 Levels: Unlock a potential earning 

Book & Refer Now:  Activate your earning potential by referring
just 2Customers to the plan.

Get Your Device:  Own a premium Alkaline ,WaterDevice to enjoy
clean, mineral-rich, and health-boosting water.

Health Benefits of Alkaline Water
Boosts immunity. Improves hydration and detoxification. Enhances overall energy and well-being.

™



Device Price List

1.5 Ton | 5 Star – ₹45,000/-BV

2 Ton | 5 Star – ₹55,000/-BV

 Energy Efficient | Powerful Cooling | High Durability 

By purchasing this AC, you automatically join the Success Wave
Community.
Gain access to a business platform designed to generate 
non-working income.

•Enjoy superior cooling at home.
•Create a sustainable income stream for a brighter financial future

Experience Comfort & Success with
True Wave Marketing! 

Why Purchase This AC?

Minimal Effort, Maximum Earning Potential

Start Your Business Today!

™



Premium Furniture Now Available! 

Sofas - Beds - Dining Sets  -  Wardrobes -  Office Furniture & More!

 All Types of Furniture Now Ready for You!

 Pay Now – Get Delivery Tomorrow!

 Fast & Hassle-Free Service

 Top-Quality & Affordable Prices

 Order Today & Upgrade Your Space! 

™

™

™



Welcome to the
Success Wave
Community

Together, We Ride the
Wave of Success!

Introduction: Empowering
individuals to achieve financial
freedom through collaboration
and innovation. 

™



Do you have dreams? ™

Fullfill your dreams with TRUE
WAVE MARKETING

FINANCIAL FREEDOM

LUXURY TRIPS

BEST EDUCATION

LUXURY CARS DREAM HOME

JEWELLERY



True Wave – The Common
Man’s Entry into the
Billionaire Sectors!
Just as a human cannot live without the five essential elements:

Air to breathe 🌬️         Water to drink 🌊            Fire to sustain 🔥

Earth  to stand 🌍        Sky  to exist  🌌

Likewise, there are Five Power Sectors that influence

the entire world:

Banking Sector 

Insurance Sector  

Real Estate Sector  

Stock Market / Crypto Currency 

Politics

🤝 But What About Us?

🌊 True Wave Marketing is the platform where a common

man can rise to that level!

👉 Buy just one product, 👉 Become a Brand Ambassador,

👉 Earn Royalty Bonus up to 18 levels, 👉 Enjoy Luxury

Trips and Bonanzas, 👉 Let money start working for you –

instead of you working for money!

🔥 This isn’t just a plan –

 It’s a Life-Changer!

 Contact No -8500105345

™



Start Your Journey toward Financial Freedom Today!
Choose Any One Product to Begin Your Business Journey.

Pay Just 11,800/-BV as a Booking Amount to Start Your
Business Today!

(OR)

What You Get:

✓ Booking Receipt/Purchase Order / Tax Invoice - Financial
Year 31st March
✓ Independent Distributor (ID) Allotment
✓ Business Platform Provision
✓ Unlimited Sponsor Income Source - DBV- Rs.4000/- per ID
✓ Global Brand Ambassador Level Royalty Bonus

• Earn up to 18th Levels Royalty Bonus
• Luxury Trips & Bonanzas

Non-Working Level Income Benefits: 

Minimal Effort, Maximum Reward!

Refer just 2 Customers to activate your 18th Level Non-
Working Income eligibility!

PRODUCTS AVAILABLE:

Glyminoh Rice : Rs.25,000/-1

True Wave TV - 40 Inch : Rs.32,999/-2

EV-Bikes - Rs.68,000/-3

Alkaline Water Devices - Rs.2,80,000/-4

Domestic & International Travels 5

6

7

8

9

Real Estate - Rs.3,00,000/-

Air Conditioners. Rs. 45,000/-

Washing Machines

Refrigerators

 Air Purifiers10

™



Types of Income :

REGISTRATION FREE
GLOBAL AUTOPOOL

SYSTEM

DIRECT UNLIMITED
REFERRAL INCOME

GLOBAL BRAND
AMBASSADOR LEVEL

ROYALTY BONUS

LUXURY TRIPS,
6 DOMESTIC TRIPS  &

7 INTERNATIONAL 
DAILY & MONTHLY

REWARDS

REAL ESTATES &
ALKALINE DEVICE
BUSINESS INCOME

NO RISK-NO
LIABILITY

NO LEG MAINTAIN,
NO CAPPING, NO

MATCHING

NOMINATION
FACILITY

100% LEGAL
FOLLOW

GOVT.GUIDELINE

100% SECURE &
TRANSPARENT

EASY TO START &
BEST SERVICES

24X7 SUPPORT
SYSTEM

™



Start Earning from Day 1 – Just Refer & Earn!

You earn ₹4,000 instant income

At True Wave Marketing, we believe in rewarding your influence. As soon as you
purchase any product and become a Brand Ambassador, you unlock the power to 
earn through our Direct Referral System.

Real Example

1. Buy One Product Become a Brand
Ambassador instantly. 
2. Refer Others Every time someone buys a
product using your referral, you earn ₹4000
Direct Sponsor Bonus. 
3. Unlimited Direct Referrals No limits! The
more you refer, the more you earn.

How It Works

Special Highlights
1.Direct Referral Bonus applies to every product and every booking 
(including advance bookings).
2.Referral income is credited instantly into your dashboard.
3.Refer once, and enjoy lifetime residual income from the same network.

Why Choose Direct Referral Plan?

 If you refer just 25 Customers, you
earn:
₹4000 x 25 = ₹1,00,000
Refer 100 Customersand earn:
₹4000 x 100 = ₹4,00,000

™

 Simple and Transparent1

Instant Income Flow2

No Experience Needed3

 Perfect for Students, Homemakers &
Working Professionals

4 ™



TRUE WAVE MARKETING CAREER PATH

Group Sales – 8

Team BV – 32,000

Rank Level: Builder Level – 3

→ Rs: 1,000

→  Rs: 11,500

--

Group Sales – 16

Team BV – 64,000

Rank Level: Explorer Level – 4

→ Rs: 1,500
--

Group Sales – 32

Team BV – 1,28,000

Rank Level: Motivator Level – 5

→ Rs: 10,000

Group Sales – 64

Team BV – 2,56,000

Rank Level: Inspiration Level – 6

--

--

RANK LEVEL BRAND AMBASSADOR
ROYALTY BONUS LUXURY TRIPS & BONANZA



Group Sales – 128

Team BV – 5,12,000

Rank Level: Visionary Level – 7

→ Rs: 25,000

Group Sales – 256

Team BV – 10,24,000

Rank Level: Strategist Level – 8

→ Rs: 35,000

Group Sales – 512

Team BV – 20,48,000

Rank Level: Leader Level – 9

 → Rs: 1,25,000

Group Sales – 1,024

Team BV – 40,96,000

Rank Level: Trailblazer Level – 10

→ Rs: 1,50,000

Goa Trip 3D/2N

BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N 

 EV-BIKE& 30K Worth Gold

30K Worth 
Gold

RANK LEVEL BRAND AMBASSADOR
ROYALTY BONUS 

LUXURY TRIPS & BONANZA



Group Sales – 2,048

Team BV – 81,92,000

Rank Level: Innovator Level – 11

→ Rs: 5,50,000

Group Sales – 4,096

Team BV – 1,63,84,000

Rank Level: Pioneer Level – 12

→ Rs: 6,00,000

Group Sales – 8,192

Team BV – 3,27,68,000

Rank Level: Champion Level – 13

 → Rs: 18,00,000

Group Sales – 16,384

Team BV – 6,55,36,000

Rank Level: Icon Level – 14

→ Rs: 20,00,000

Medical Water Device Lakhshadweep Trip- 4D/3N

Dubai TRIP 4D/3N  Smart TV & AC

 INDONESIA  TRIP 5D/4N Laptop & 1 Lakh Worth Gold

Smartphones &
1.5Lakh Worth Gold

ANDAMAN TRIP
6D/5N

RANK LEVEL BRAND AMBASSADOR
ROYALTY BONUS LUXURY TRIPS & BONANZA



Group Sales – 1,31,072

Team BV – 52,42,88,000

Rank Level: Global Influencer Level – 17

SINGAPORE TRIP 1+1- 6D/5N10Lakhs Worth Gold

Group Sales – 32,768

Team BV – 13,10,72,000

Rank Level: Mastermind Leader – 15

→ Rs: 75,00,000

Group Sales – 65,536

Team BV – 26,21,44,000

Rank Level: Elite Leader Level– 16

→ Rs: 85,00,000

 → Rs: 1,75,00,000

Group Sales – 2,62,144

Team BV – 1,04,85,76,000

Rank Level: Legacy Creator Level – 18

→ Rs: 3,25,00,000

 2Lakh Worth Gold Norway 6DAYS/5NIGHTS

MALAYSIA TRIP-1+1 6D/5N5Lakhs Worth Gold

15Lakhs Worth Gold  200 Sqr Yds Plot EUROPE TRIP WITH FAMILY -12D 

RANK LEVEL BRAND AMBASSADOR
ROYALTY BONUS LUXURY TRIPS & BONANZA



RANK LEVEL

Builder Level - 3 

Explorer Level - 4

Motivator Level - 5

Inspiration Level - 6

Visionary Level - 7

Strategist Level - 8

Leader Level - 9

Trailblazer Level - 10

Innovator Level - 11

Pioneer Level - 12

Champion Level - 13

Icon Level - 14

Mastermind Level - 15

Elite Leader Level - 16

Global Influencer Level - 17

Legacy Creator Level - 18

TRUE WAVE MARKETING CAREER PATH
GROUP 
SALES TEAM BV

BRAND
AMBASSADOR

ROYALTY BONUS 
LUXURY TRIPS & BONANZA

128

256 

512

 1024

2,048

4,096

8,192

16,384

32,768

65,536

1,31,072

2,62,144

8

16

32

64

32,000 - BV 

64,000 - BV

1,28,000 - BV

2,56,000 – BV

5,12,000 - BV

10,24,000 - BV

20,48,000 - BV

40,96,000 - BV

81,92,000 - BV

1,63,84,000 - BV

3,27,68,000 - BV

6,55,36,000 - BV

13,10,72,000 - BV

26,21,44,000 - BV

52,42,88,000 - BV

104,85,76,000 - BV

 1000

1500

10,000

11,500

25,000

35,000

1,25,000

1,50,000

5,50,000

6,00,000

18,00,000

20,00,000

75,00,000
85,00,000

1,75,00,000

3,25,00,000

    5Lakhs Worth Gold & MALAYSIA TRIP-1+1 6D/5N 

        10Lakhs Worth Gold& SINGAPORE TRIP 1+1- 6D/5N

-

-

-

-
Goa Trip 3D/2N

BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N 

 EV-BIKE& 30K Worth Gold

 30K Worth Gold

MEDICAL WATER DEVICE & Lakhshadweep Trip- 4D/3N

 Smart TV & AC & DUBAI TRIP 4D/3N

LAPTOP & 1Lakh Worth Gold& INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D/4N

Smartphones & 1.5Lakh Worth Gold& ANDAMANTRIP 6D/5N

2Lakh Worth Gold &Norway6DAYS/5NIGHTS 

15Lakhs Worth Gold & 200 Sqr Yds Plot & EUROPE TRIP WITH
FAMILY -12D 

7,13,09,000



Start Your Journey Toward Financial
Freedom Today!

Glyminoh Rice1

Products Available:

Choose Glyminoh Rice 15Kg - 2,999/-BV to
Begin Your Business Journey.

Pay Just 1180/-BV as a Booking Amount to
Start Your Business Today!

OR

✓ Booking Receipt / Purchase Order / Tax Invoice -
March 31st
✓ Business Platform Provision
✓ Independent Distributor (ID) Allotment
✓ Unlimited Sponsor Income (DBV) - Rs.400 per
ID
✓ Global Brand Ambassador Level Royalty Bonus

What You Get:

Non-Working Level Income Benefits: 
Earn up to 80LAKHS through 18 Levels!
Luxury Trips & Bonanzas

Minimal Effort, Maximum Reward! 
 Refer just 4 members to activate your 18th Level 
Non-Working Income eligibility!

SPONSOR BONUS: Rs.400/-DBV

BRAND AMBASSADOR BONUS
SHARING 1 TO 18 LEVEL: Rs.400/-BV



RANK LEVEL

Builder Level - 3 

Explorer Level - 4

Motivator Level - 5

Inspiration Level - 6

Visionary Level - 7

Strategist Level - 8

Leader Level - 9

Trailblazer Level - 10

Innovator Level - 11

Pioneer Level - 12

Champion Level - 13

Icon Level - 14

Mastermind Level - 15

Elite Leader Level - 16

Global Influencer Level - 17

Legacy Creator Level - 18

TRUE WAVE MARKETING CAREER PATH
GROUP 
SALES TEAM BV

BRAND
AMBASSADOR

ROYALTY BONUS 
LUXURY TRIPS & BONANZA

128

256 

512

 1024

2,048

4,096

8,192

16,384

32,768

65,536

1,31,072

2,62,144

8

16

32

64

32,000 - BV 

64,000 - BV

1,28,000 - BV

2,56,000 – BV

5,12,000 - BV

10,24,000 - BV

20,48,000 - BV

40,96,000 - BV

81,92,000 - BV

1,63,84,000 - BV

3,27,68,000 - BV

6,55,36,000 - BV

13,10,72,000 - BV

26,21,44,000 - BV

52,42,88,000 - BV

104,85,76,000 - BV

120

175

1250

1400

7000

10,500

20,000

22,000

85,000

1,00,000

2,50,000

3,00,000

9,50,000

10,00,000

21,00,000

40,00,000

BANGKOK  TRIP 5D / 4N + ID

INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D / 4N + ID

-

-

-

-

Advance bookinhg 11800 - 1 - D

Medical Water device & Dubai Trip with 5D / 4N - ID

Rs. 88,47,945

-

-

-

Advance bookinhg 11800 - 1 - D

-

Advance bookinhg 11800 - 1 - D

Advance bookinhg 11800 - 1 - D

Advance bookinhg 11800 - 4 - D



™

3. Success Wave Community

A guiding mentor

Supports you with training, tools
& techniques

Helps build your business and
team

Downline team built with smart
structure

Mutual support & motivation

Teamwork for exponential
growth

™

3D SUPPORT

At True Wave, You’re Never Alone. Our unique 3D Support
System ensures you grow with the strength of a united network:

1. Your Sponsor 2. True Wave
Marketing System

Centralized platform for
products, payouts & promotions

Trusted brand with diversified
sectors:

Alkaline Water, Organic Rice,
Grocery, Fashion, EVs

Consistent rewards, recognition
& upgrades



Network Marketing VS Traditional Marketing

Forever

Distributor

Consumer

Manufacturer 

National Distributor 

Super Stockist

C&F Agents

Stockist

Wholesaler 

Retailer

Customer

The Profit Margin from cutting out the
middle men is paid to us

50% to 75% of MRP is spent on:

   50% to 75% of M Multi-layer
distribution

❌ Expensive advertisements

❌ Celebrity branding
RP is spent on:

True Wave Direct Model

Manufacturer → True Wave → You
(Brand Ambassador) → Customer

✔ No Middlemen
✔ No Retail Chain
✔ No Celebrity Ads
✔ All Profit Shared with You

Every Purchase = Opportunity to Earn

Be the bridge between manufacturer and customer

Direct referrals, royalty income, and team growth

True Source of Money is now YOU

™



TWM TV 40 INCH– ₹32,999 (MRP) Distribution

Secure transport from manufacturing
to warehouses and finally to the
customer's location.

-You get paid ₹4,000 for each direct sale.                                              -You earn passively from 18 levels with Royalty Share. 
-Company sustains operations via a modest ₹2,000 margin.            -GST is transparently included. 
-Product quality and logistics are covered under cost. 

CATEGORY

Referral Share (Direct Income)

3

Company Profit + Platform Charges

AMOUNT DETAILS

₹4,000 Paid instantly to the person who
refers the buyer

Brand Ambassador Royalty Bonus
(1–18 Levels)

₹4,000
Distributed as per the Royalty
Bonus system 
(non-working income)

₹2,000 For operations, tech, marketing,
admin, etc.

GST (28%) ₹9,239  As per government norms (28%
of taxable base price)

Net Cost (Product Manufacturing + Delivery)  ₹13,760

Highlights

™



Payout  Structure

5% TDS Share = Rs.200/-

10% Repurchase Fund = Rs.400/-

10% Admin Charges Rs.400/-

Credit In Bank = Rs.3000/-

™



Roadmap to Reach
18th Level – Brand 
Ambassador Success!
“Don’t wait for opportunity, create it! Your
financial freedom begins with one product
and one right referral!”

™



ROAD MAP TO ACHIEVE
18TH LEVEL. 

Day - 1 

Day - 2 

Day - 3

Day - 4

Day - 5 

Day - 6 

Day - 7 

Day - 8 

Day - 9 

Day - 10 

Day - 11 

Day - 12 

Day - 13 

Day - 14 

Day - 15 

Day - 16 

Day - 17

Day - 18

GROUP 
SALES TEAM BV BRAND AMBASSADOR

ROYALTY BONUS LUXURY TRIPS & BONANZA

2

 4 

8

16

32 

64

128

256 

512 

1024

2,048

4,096

8,192

16,384

32,768

65,536

1,31,072

2,62,144

8,000 - BV

16,000 - BV

32,000 - BV 

64,000 - BV

1,28,000 - BV

2,56,000 – BV

5,12,000 - BV

10,24,000 - BV

20,48,000 - BV

40,96,000 - BV

81,92,000 - BV

1,63,84,000 - BV

3,27,68,000 - BV

6,55,36,000 - BV

13,10,72,000 - BV

26,21,44,000 - BV

52,42,88,000 - BV

104,85,76,000 - BV

 1000

1500

10,000

11,500

25,000

35,000

1,25,000

1,50,000

5,50,000

6,00,000

18,00,000

20,00,000

75,00,000
85,00,000

1,75,00,000

3,25,00,000

-

-

-

-

    5Lakhs Worth Gold & MALAYSIA TRIP-1+1 6D/5N 

        10Lakhs Worth Gold& SINGAPORE TRIP 1+1- 6D/5N

Goa Trip 3D/2N

BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N 

 EV-BIKE& 30K Worth Gold

 30K Worth Gold

MEDICAL WATER DEVICE & Lakhshadweep Trip- 4D/3N

 Smart TV & AC & DUBAI TRIP 4D/3N

LAPTOP & 1Lakh Worth Gold& INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D/4N

Smartphones & 1.5Lakh Worth Gold& ANDAMANTRIP 6D/5N

2Lakh Worth Gold &Norway6DAYS/5NIGHTS 

15Lakhs Worth Gold & 200 Sqr Yds Plot & EUROPE TRIP WITH FAMILY
-12D 

-

-

-

-



15 Days 

30 Days 

45 Days

60 Days

75 Days 

90 Days 

105 Days 

120 Days 

135 Days 

150 Days 

165 Days 

180 Days 

195 Days 

210 Days 

225 Days 

240 Days 

255 Days

270 Days - 9 months 

2

 4 

8

16

32 

64

128

256 

512 

1024

2,048

4,096

8,192

16,384

32,768

65,536

1,31,072

2,62,144

8,000 - BV

16,000 - BV

32,000 - BV 

64,000 - BV

1,28,000 - BV

2,56,000 – BV

5,12,000 - BV

10,24,000 - BV

20,48,000 - BV

40,96,000 - BV

81,92,000 - BV

1,63,84,000 - BV

3,27,68,000 - BV

6,55,36,000 - BV

13,10,72,000 - BV

26,21,44,000 - BV

52,42,88,000 - BV

104,85,76,000 - BV

 1000

1500

10,000

11,500

25,000

35,000

1,25,000

1,50,000

5,50,000

6,00,000

18,00,000

20,00,000

75,00,000
85,00,000

1,75,00,000

3,25,00,000

-

-

-

-

    5Lakhs Worth Gold & MALAYSIA TRIP-1+1 6D/5N 

        10Lakhs Worth Gold& SINGAPORE TRIP 1+1- 6D/5N

Goa Trip 3D/2N

BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N 

 EV-BIKE& 30K Worth Gold

 30K Worth Gold

MEDICAL WATER DEVICE & Lakhshadweep Trip- 4D/3N

 Smart TV & AC & DUBAI TRIP 4D/3N

LAPTOP & 1Lakh Worth Gold& INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D/4N
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True Wave Marketing is a revolutionary service-based
business platform committed to providing financial
empowerment through product-based earnings,
community support, and a transparent income system.

About US

Mission: To create a network of self-reliant individuals by
offering premium products and a powerful income model.
Vision: To become India’s most trusted service-based
marketing company through integrity, innovation, and
impact.

Our Mission & Vision



Minimal investment, maximum returns

Zero risk business platform

Transparent payout system

Lifetime earning opportunity

Global-level bonus structure

™

Why Should You
Choose Us?
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™

Integrity

Transparency

Quality

Empowerment

Innovation

Our Values
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100% Legal

✅ True Wave follows Direct Selling Guidelines 2016 issued by the Government of
India.

✅ Recognized as a compliant and ethical entity in the network marketing
industry.

Government-Backed Training

🏅 Hundreds of direct sellers are certified by Skill India under NSDC (Ministry of
Skill Development & Entrepreneurship).

🏛 Additional training through partnerships with government-approved
institutions.

Practical & Professional

Fastest processing of incentives with no hidden charges.

📦 End-to-end delivery of products (up to customer’s doorstep).

True Wave – Legal, Moral, Practical

™



Legal Documents Of Company

™



Legal Documents Of Company

™



✅ 4. Right Education System
Skill-based training, leadership development, digital tools,
and continuous mentorship.

✅ 5. For the Right Cause
Empowering the common man to achieve time freedom,
financial freedom, and generational wealth.

The Real Five-Star Opportunity with True Wave
✅ 1. Right Company
A legally compliant and ethically driven platform backed by
vision and leadership.

✅ 2. Right Products
Trusted categories: Health, Grocery, Lifestyle, Fashion,
Electronics & more.

✅ 3. Right Compensation Plan
Transparent structure with Royalty Bonuses up to 18 levels,
luxury trips, and weekly payouts.



Here Starts Your Brand-New Career
with True Wave!

Submit Your PAN Card Fill Out the Application Form Place Your First Order

For identity verification and
payout compliance.

Join as a Brand Ambassador
with basic details – 100% digital
and secure.

Choose any product – health,
lifestyle, grocery, or fashion –
and activate your income path!

It’s That Simple!

No huge investments                       No prior experience needed               Just one step closer to financial freedom



www.truewaveindia.com

Payment & Booking Instructions –
True Wave Marketing
Dear Valued Customers & Brand Ambassadors,
To ensure a secure and transparent transaction process, kindly make all payments for product
purchases and advance bookings to the official company accounts only.

1. YES BANK Account Details:
Account Name: True Wave Marketing
Account Number: 127427000000526
IFSC Code: YESB0001274
Branch: Vanasthalipuram

2. AXIS BANK Account Details:
Account Name: True Wave Marketing
Account Number: 920020057273001
IFSC Code: UTIB0004508
Branch: Ramnagar, Hyderabad

Note - After making the payment, please send a screenshot with your name
and product details to our official support team. 8500105345

Mobile Number:
8500531456

Visit Our website - 

Payments must be made only to the above-listed official accounts.Payments made to personal accounts will not be considered valid.

™
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Think big. Trust yourself.
Take massive action.

Chairman & Founder of True Wave Marketing

Lakpathy Katravath

A visionary entrepreneur from Madgul Mandal,
Ranga Reddy District, Telangana. With 15+
years of diverse experience—ranging from real
estate, direct selling, event management, and
media—he now leads True Wave Marketing to
empower individuals through innovative
business opportunities.



The Pillars Of Success
Wave Community 
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The Pillars Of Success Wave Community
Member's
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Let’s create waves of success together!

+91 8500105345 / 8500948345
Phone

Mail

Website

Address

www.truewaveindia.com

Shop No: 8, 1st Floor CV Complex, Hasthinapuram Central, Sagar Road,
K.V.Ranga Reddy,Hyderabad Telangana- 500079

twmarketing46@gmail.com

Thank You!

Lakpathy Katravath

™


